Product code: 081265M

Product name: PULL-UP

2485

240 |

6190

2425

Description:
_ _ 2485x240x2425mm
Dimensions:
Age group:
. Fitness
Product series:
Lappset
Manufacturer: i

Technical Description:

Materials:

Z2 013632 0261 Rev. 01
Certificate No.:

EN 16630, EN 1176-1
Standard:
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